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CBAY AND DISTRICT SWIMMING POOLS
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CBay Aquatics CBay Fitness  CBay Café Temuka Geraldine  Pleasant Point
036842229 036877723 036877739 036158205 036939466 036148149 -

Friday 23 Dec 5 30am-Tpm 5 30am-Tpm Gam-5pm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-6pm
Saturday 24 Dec Tam-5pm Tam-5pm Sam-3pm 10am-5pm 10am-5pm 12noon-5pm
Sunday 25 Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 26 Dec Tam-Tpm Tam-Tpm Sam-4pm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-Tpm

. 202/2023

Tuesday 27 Dec fam-Ipm fam-Ipm Yam-dpm 10am-Tpm 10am-7pm 12noon-7pm
Wednesday28Dec  7am-7pm Tam-Tpm Sam-dpm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-Tpm
Thursday 29 Dec Tam-Tpm Tam-Tpm Yam-dpm 10am-7pm 10am-Tpm 12noon-7pm
Friday 30 Dec Tam-Tpm Tam-Tpm Sam-4pm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-Tpm
Saturday 31 Dec fam-Ipm fam-Ipm Yam-dpm 10am-Tpm 10am-7pm 12noon-7pm
Sunday 1 Jan Tam-pm Tam-Tpm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 2 Jan fam-Tpm fam-Tpm Sam-dpm 10am-Tpm 10am-7pm 12noon-7pm
Tuesday 3 Jan Tam-Tpm fam-Tpm Sam-4pm 10am-Tpm 10am-Tpm 12noon-7pm
Wednesday4Jan  am-/pm fam-Ipm Yam-dpm 10am-Tpm 10am-7pm 12noon-Tpm
Thursday 5 Jan Tam-pm Tam-Tpm Sam-dpm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-Tpm
Friday 6 Jan fam-Tpm fam-Tpm Sam-dpm 10am-Tpm 10am-7pm 12noon-7pm
Saturday 7 Jan Tam-Tpm Tam-Tpm Sam-4pm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-Tpm
Sunday 8 Jan Tam-Tpm Tam-Tpm Sam-dpm 10am-7pm 10am-7pm 12noon-7pm

NORMAL OPEN HOURS RESUME MONDAY 9th JANUARY 2023 //

HYDROSLIDES: Session times are 10.30am to 5pm every day until Sunday 29th January 2023. \\: ”’::_‘///7(
INFLATABLE & VOLLEYBALL: Every day from 12noon to 3pm until Sunday 29th January 2023. L ni ’
BIG SPLASH & DIVE: Every day from 12noon onwards, subject to lifeguard availability. ‘ .
CBAY AQUA CLASSES: Last class on Wednesday 21st December and classes resume Monday 9th ' &
January 2023. -

DISTRICT POOLS AQUA CLASSES: Last class on Thursday 22nd December and classes resume
from Monday 9th January 2023.

AGEFIT: Last class on Thursday 15th December and classes resume Tuesday 10th January 2023.
LEARN2SWIM HOLIDAY PROGRAMME: 16th to 20thJanuary 2023 or 23rd to 27th January 2023.
TERM 1LEARN2SWIM: Lessons commence on Tuesday 7th February 2023.

CBAY FITNESS: Normal hours and timetable resumes Monday 9th January 2023.
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